LED Street Light Series
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
EIC® LED STREET & PUBLIC
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
CATALOG

money saving
 Unique HEAT ENGINE technology, Tc≤45℃
 Durability, IP67 driver, IP66 full sealed housing
 Aero superior aluminum alloy body, super
conductive Nano powder coating
 Longer lifespan≥50,000hrs, low maintenance
 RoHS compliant
For road and area lighting: e.g. roads, streets, highways, industrial parks, packing lots, path, driveways and
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD04501A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
other outdoor area lighting.
Model: SC-LD04501 45W Dolphin Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD04501
 Light type: LED street/public lights

Light Efficacy*
(lm/W)
Color Rendering Index*
(CRI: Ra)
SC-LD04501
1 Warm white 3000 3825 85 80
1 Neutral white 5000 4140 92 65-70
Note: * ±10% will be allowed
Drawing
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD06501A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD06501 65W Dolphin Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD06501
 Light type: LED street/public lights

Light Efficacy*
(lm/W)
Color Rendering Index*
(CRI: Ra)
SC-LD06501
1 Warm white 3000 5525 85 80
1 Neutral white 5000 5980 92 65-70
Note: * ±10% will be allowed
Drawing
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD09001A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD09001 90W Dolphin Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD09001
 Light type: LED street/public lights

Light Efficacy*
(lm/W)
Color Rendering Index*
(CRI: Ra)
SC-LD09001
2 Warm white 3000 7650 85 80
2 Neutral white 5000 8280 92 65-70
Note: * ±10% will be allowed
Drawing
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD12001A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD12001 120W Dolphin Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD12001
 Light type: LED street/public lights

Light Efficacy*
(lm/W)
Color Rendering Index*
(CRI: Ra)
SC-LD12001
3 Warm white 3000 10200 85 80
3 Neutral white 5000 11040 92 65-70
Note: * ±10% will be allowed
Drawing
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD15001A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD15001 150W Dolphin Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD15001
 Light type: LED street/public lights

Light Efficacy*
(lm/W)
Color Rendering Index*
(CRI: Ra)
SC-LD15001
3 Warm white 3000 12750 85 80
3 Neutral white 5000 13800 92 65-70
Note: * ±10% will be allowed
Drawing
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD18001A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD18001 180W Dolphin Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD18001
 Light type: LED street/public lights

5. Fasten the screws tightly 6. Finish installation
LED Street Light Series
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
f) Certificates and Patents
Other declarations
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the
copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is
believed to be accurate and reliable and may be changed without notice. No liability will be accepted by the
publisher for any consequence of its use. Publication thereof does not convey nor imply any license under patent
or other industrial or intellectual property rights.
Case Studies
Model Power Suggested Mounting Height
SC-LD03003 30 3-5m
SC-LD04501 45 6-8m
SC-LD06501 65 6-8m
SC-LD09001 90 6-8m
SC-LD12001 120 8-10m